
 

Hitchin and District Canine Society 

Match Nights 2025 

Come and join us for a fun and friendly evening, held at 

Westmill Community Centre, 
John Barker Place, 

Hitchin, 
Herts, 

SG5 2PG 
 

Meet like minded people.  
Refreshments available.  

Raffle. 

We pride ourselves on having a pleasant evening where dogs 
and handlers can enjoy themselves and see who qualifies for our 

annual Dog of the Year and Pup of the Year competitions. 

Classes to suit all levels and abilities 

Handling – All ages - Ideal if you want to practice your handling. 
Puppy – Four to 12 months. 
Special Yearling – For dogs six to twenty four months. 
Post Graduate – Normal Post Graduate rules apply. 
Open – Open to all. 

Unders and Overs – “Under age”, IE under 4 months, “Over 
qualified”, IE has won a CC or has already qualified for Dog of the 

Year or if still a puppy and has qualified for Pup of the Year. 

If you want more details then take this with you, all the dates for 
2025 are on the reverse of this leaflet. 

 

Hitchin and District Canine Society 

Match Nights 2025 

Day Date Match 

Tue 21/01/2025 Match Night 

Tue 18/02/2025 Match Night 

Tue 18/03/2025 Match Night 

Tue 15/04/2025 Match Night 

Tue 20/05/2025 Match Night 

Tue 17/06/2025 Match Night 

Tue 15/07/2025 Match Night 

Tue 19/08/2025 Match Night 

Tue 16/09/2025 Match Night 

Tue 21/10/2025 Match Night 

Tue 18/11/2025 Match Night 

Tue 16/12/2025 Match Night 

 

Entry fees - £2.50 per dog/class except Handling and “Unders & Overs” 
which are £1.00 per dog/class. 

For more information contact 
Ray McDonald (Hon Secretary) 

Email: hitchin.secretary@outlook.com 
or message us on Facebook https://www.facebook.com/HitchinDCS 

All owners must be members to compete. Join on the night. 
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